Singleton

Environment Centre

Footprints Café Bistro

Breakfast Menu — Served 9:30 — 11:30 — Monday to Saturday

Full English

Full English Breakfast £7.95

Locally made sausage, smoked back bacon, free range fried egg, grilled tomato, mushrooms, baked
beans and toast

Breakfast Baguettes

Fried Egg £4.00
Sausage or Bacon £4.50
Rosemary & Red Onion Sausage (Vegan) £4.50
Extra Bacon £1.00
Extra Egg £1.00
Extra Sausage £1.50

Toast & Toppings

Toast with Butter & Jam £2.00
Bacon & Egg on Toast £5.00
Sausage & Egg on Toast £5.00
Rosemary Sausage & Egg on Toast £5.00
Mushrooms, Beans & Egg on Toast £5.00
Beans on Toast £4.00
Beans & Egg on Toast £4.80

Don’t forget our specials board!

Dietary Requirements? No Problem! Our staff are allergen aware and can advise if you need any
help. Allergens are on site. We also offer gluten free options!
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Lunch Menu — Served from 11:30 — 14:30

Panini & Baguettes

Roasted Vegetable £6.50
Seasonal roasted vegetables with your choice of mature cheddar, Kentish blue or goats’ cheese
Cheese & Tomato £5.95
Mature Cheddar cheese with fresh tomato

Brie £6.25
With your choice of fig, or redcurrant jelly

Brie & Bacon £6.75
With your choice of fig, or redcurrant jelly

Chicken £6.75
Chicken breast with apricot & ginger chutney or redcurrant jelly

Honey Roasted Gammon £6.75
With your choice of mature cheddar cheese or apricot & ginger chutney

Tuna Melt £6.75
Tuna mayo with mature cheddar cheese — only available as a panini

BLT £6.75
A classic combination of bacon, lettuce and tomato (contains mayo)

Bacon & Blue £6.75
Crisp bacon with Kentish blue cheese or brie

Sausage £6.75

Locally produced Woodchurch sausage with caramelised onion and Dijon mustard

All served with a dressed side salad (dressing contains mustard)

Don’t forget our specials board!
Monday to Wednesday Special — Hot Beef Baguette or Turkey Redcurrant Baguette - £5.50

Dietary Requirements? No Problem! Our staff are allergen aware and can advise if you need any
help. Allergens are on site. We also offer gluten free options!
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Light Bites — your choice of sliced white or brown bread

Back Bacon £3.75
Woodchurch Sausage £4.25
Cheese £3.50
Ham £3.95
Tuna £4.25
Cheese & Ham £4.50
Burgers

Mushroom Burger £8.50

A meatless option for those who just prefer vegetables. Large flat mushroom with garlic and mature
cheddar.

Chicken Burger £8.95
Chicken breast with a tomato relish

Beef Burger £8.50
The ever-popular favourite — quality beef with tomato relish

Kentish Lamb Burger £9.50
With mint sauce!

Beef & Chorizo Burger £9.50
A Spanish twist on the traditional, served with tomato relish

Customise your Burger! £1.00 EACH
Add Bacon, Egg, Mature Cheddar, Brie or Kentish Blue Cheese

All burgers come topped with tomato relish, salad and mayo.

Salads

Magnificent Salad — Vegetarian £7.95

A magnificent salad with mixed leaves, grains, seeds, fruits, peppers, olives, beetroot and your
choice of either a freshly baked white baguette, or a jacket potato.

Magnificent Salad - With Meat £9.90

As above, with your choice of a butterflied chicken breast, a lamb burger, beef burger, beef &
chorizo burger or Kentish blue cheese with bacon. Our burgers are hand pressed using locally
sourced meats.
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Ploughman’s Plates

Traditional Ploughman’s £8.50

Kentish blue cheese, mature cheddar and brie, served with salad, fruits, organic white baguette, fig
relish, and of course a pickled onion!

Ploughman’s with Gammon £9.45
As above, with the addition of honey baked ham and our apricot & ginger chutney.

Breadless Options

BBQ or Sweet Chilli Chicken £8.95

A butterflied chicken breast with your choice of BBQ or sweet chilli sauce, served with homemade
potato wedges and salad.

Woodchurch Sausage £8.50
Served with salad and potato wedges
Baked Mushroom £8.50

With garlic and topped with either cheddar or Kentish blue cheese, served with salad and potato
wedges

Jacket Potato £6.95

Served with a range of filing including cheese, beans, or bacon and brie. Ask our team for more
options!

Omelette £6.95

Made with free range eggs with your choice of mature cheddar, mushrooms, or ham. Served with
salad and wedges. Extra fillings at £1.00 each

Gammon Steak £9.50
With fried egg, wedges and salad
Footprints Brunch £8.50

2 Woodchurch sausages, back bacon, free range egg, beans and wedges

Don’t forget our specials board!
Monday to Wednesday Special — Hot Beef Baguette or Turkey Redcurrant Baguette - £5.50

Dietary Requirements? No Problem! Our staff are allergen aware and can advise if you need any
help. Allergens are on site. We also offer gluten free options!
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Children’s Menu

Sausage £4.50
Korkers sausage with potato wedges, and your choice of baked beans or salad

Pizza £4.50
Pizza with potato wedges, and your choice of baked beans or salad

Chicken Breast £4.50
Grilled chicken breast with potato wedges and your choice of baked beans or salad
Omelette £4.50

A child friendly size omelette filled with grated cheese, served with potato wedges and your choice
of baked beans or salad

On Toast £3.50

Comfort food at its finest — your choice of cheese or beans on toast. Or for an extra £0.50 — have
both!

Jacket Potato £4.00
Topped with cheese, or beans, or for an extra £0.50 have both!
Fussy Eaters?

We know children can be picky with what they want to eat. If you have any questions, or if perhaps
something isn’t quite right for your child’s needs, please ask and we will see what we can do!

Don’t forget our specials board!

Dietary Requirements? No Problem! Our staff are allergen aware and can advise if you need any
help. Allergens are on site. We also offer gluten free options!
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2 COURSE SUNDAY CARVERY MENU
Served 12:00 — 14:30 — Bookings Essential
Carvery Meats
Roast local topside of beef
Honey baked ham
Roasted turkey breast
Accompaniments
Roast Potatoes
Yorkshire Pudding
Stuffing
Seasonal Vegetables
Homemade cauliflower & broccoli cheese
Gravy
A selection of sauces
DESSERTS

Please ask your server for our dessert list at the end of your meal.

ADULTS £14.95
CHILDREN AGED 10 AND UNDER £9.50

All our meats are locally sourced!

Dietary Requirements? No Problem! Our staff are allergen aware and can advise if you need any
help. Allergens are on site. We also offer gluten free options!
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DESSERT MENU

Simply Ice Cream £2.50 per tub

Kentish producers of gourmet ice cream, produced in Bonnington near Ashford. Please ask the team
for the flavours we have this month!

Honeycomb Sundae £4.95
Honeycomb ice cream, cream, cubes of homemade flapjack and toffee sauce

Chocolate Fudge Brownie Sundae £4.95

Warm homemade brownie, chocolate ice cream, cream, chocolate sauce and chocolate shavings
Banoffee Shortbread £4.95
Homemade shortbread, toffee ice cream, fresh banana, cream and toffee sauce

Hot Maple Waffle £4.95

Waffle, maple syrup, cream and ice cream

Soft Scoop Ice Cream £1.50 per scoop
Chocolate, strawberry, vanilla or honeycomb

Lickalix Ice Lollies £1.75

Flavours Vary

Don’t forget our specials board!

Dietary Requirements? No Problem! Our staff are allergen aware and can advise if you need any
help. Allergens are on site. We also offer gluten free options!
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DRINKS MENU — SERVED ALL DAY

HOT DRINKS

Espresso — Single or Double
Americano

Cappuccino

Latte (plus £0.50 per shot of syrup)
Flat White

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Tea — English, Earl Grey, Herbal

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta
Biddenden Apple Juice

Biddenden Pear Juice

Orange Juice

Botanical Ginger Beer

Homemade Lemonade

Kingsdown Mineral Water —33CL/ 1L

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

House Wine — Red / White / Rose — Bottle
House Wine — 125ML / 250 ML

Peroni (330ML 5.1%) / Stella (284ML 5%)
Biddenden Medium Cider (8.4%) 330ML
Thatchers Cider (4.8%) 440ML

Spitfire (4.5%) / Bishop’s Finger (5.4%) 500ML
Guiness (4.1%) 440ML

Spirits — Single / Double

REGULAR

£1.95

£2.25

£2.50

£2.65

£2.55

£2.95

£2.95

£1.65

£1.50

£2.30

£2.30

£1.80

£2.30

£2.10

£1.95

£14.95

£3.50

£2.95

£3.50

£2.95

£3.10

£3.10

£3.50

LARGE

£2.20

£2.55

£2.80

£2.95

£3.45

£3.45

£3.50

£5.25

£4.50



