

## Breakfast Menu – Served 9:30 – 11:30 – Monday to Saturday

# Full English

Locally made sausage.	smoked back bacon.	free range fried egg.	grilled tomato.	mushrooms.	haked

£7.95

Locally made sausage, smoked back bacon, free range fried egg, grilled tomato, mushrooms, baked beans and toast

## **Breakfast Baguettes**

**Full English Breakfast** 

Fried Egg	£4.00
Sausage or Bacon	£4.50
Rosemary & Red Onion Sausage (Vegan)	£4.50
Extra Bacon	£1.00
Extra Egg	£1.00
Extra Sausage	£1.50

## **Toast & Toppings**

Toast with Butter & Jam	£2.00
Bacon & Egg on Toast	£5.00
Sausage & Egg on Toast	£5.00
Rosemary Sausage & Egg on Toast	£5.00
Mushrooms, Beans & Egg on Toast	£5.00
Beans on Toast	£4.00
Beans & Egg on Toast	£4.80

## Don't forget our specials board!



### Lunch Menu - Served from 11:30 - 14:30

### Panini & Baguettes

Roasted Vegetable	£6.50		
Seasonal roasted vegetables with your choice of mature cheddar, Kentish blue or goats' cheese			
Cheese & Tomato	£5.95		
Mature Cheddar cheese with fresh tomato			
Brie	£6.25		
With your choice of fig, or redcurrant jelly			
Brie & Bacon	£6.75		
With your choice of fig, or redcurrant jelly			
Chicken	£6.75		
Chicken breast with apricot & ginger chutney or redcurrant jelly			
Honey Roasted Gammon	£6.75		
With your choice of mature cheddar cheese or apricot & ginger chutney			
Tuna Melt	£6.75		
Tuna mayo with mature cheddar cheese – only available as a panini			
BLT	£6.75		
A classic combination of bacon, lettuce and tomato (contains mayo)			
Bacon & Blue	£6.75		
Crisp bacon with Kentish blue cheese or brie			
Sausage	£6.75		
Locally produced Woodchurch sausage with caramelised onion and Dijon mustard			

All served with a dressed side salad (dressing contains mustard)

Don't forget our specials board!

Monday to Wednesday Special – Hot Beef Baguette or Turkey Redcurrant Baguette - £5.50



### <u>Light Bites – your choice of sliced white or brown bread</u>

Back Bacon	£3.75
Woodchurch Sausage	£4.25
Cheese	£3.50
Ham	£3.95
Tuna	£4.25
Cheese & Ham	£4.50
<u>Burgers</u>	
Mushroom Burger	£8.50

A meatless option for those who just prefer vegetables. Large flat mushroom with garlic and mature cheddar.

Chicken Burger	£8.95
Chicken breast with a tomato relish	

Beet Burger	£8.50

The ever-popular favourite – quality beef with tomato relish

Kentish Lamb Burger	£9.50
---------------------	-------

With mint sauce!

Beef & Chorizo Burger	£9.50
Deel & Chonzo Burger	13.30

A Spanish twist on the traditional, served with tomato relish

Customise your Burger!	£1.00 EACH
------------------------	------------

Add Bacon, Egg, Mature Cheddar, Brie or Kentish Blue Cheese

All burgers come topped with tomato relish, salad and mayo.

**Salads** 

### Magnificent Salad – Vegetarian £7.95

A magnificent salad with mixed leaves, grains, seeds, fruits, peppers, olives, beetroot and your choice of either a freshly baked white baguette, or a jacket potato.

### Magnificent Salad - With Meat £9.90

As above, with your choice of a butterflied chicken breast, a lamb burger, beef burger, beef & chorizo burger or Kentish blue cheese with bacon. Our burgers are hand pressed using locally sourced meats.



#### Ploughman's Plates

#### **Traditional Ploughman's**

£8.50

Kentish blue cheese, mature cheddar and brie, served with salad, fruits, organic white baguette, fig relish, and of course a pickled onion!

#### Ploughman's with Gammon

£9.45

As above, with the addition of honey baked ham and our apricot & ginger chutney.

#### **Breadless Options**

#### **BBQ** or Sweet Chilli Chicken

£8.95

A butterflied chicken breast with your choice of BBQ or sweet chilli sauce, served with homemade potato wedges and salad.

#### **Woodchurch Sausage**

£8.50

Served with salad and potato wedges

**Baked Mushroom** 

£8.50

With garlic and topped with either cheddar or Kentish blue cheese, served with salad and potato wedges

Jacket Potato

£6.95

Served with a range of filing including cheese, beans, or bacon and brie. Ask our team for more options!

Omelette

£6.95

Made with free range eggs with your choice of mature cheddar, mushrooms, or ham. Served with salad and wedges. Extra fillings at £1.00 each

**Gammon Steak** 

£9.50

With fried egg, wedges and salad

**Footprints Brunch** 

£8.50

2 Woodchurch sausages, back bacon, free range egg, beans and wedges

Don't forget our specials board!

Monday to Wednesday Special – Hot Beef Baguette or Turkey Redcurrant Baguette - £5.50



#### Children's Menu

Sausage £4.50

Korkers sausage with potato wedges, and your choice of baked beans or salad

Pizza £4.50

Pizza with potato wedges, and your choice of baked beans or salad

Chicken Breast £4.50

Grilled chicken breast with potato wedges and your choice of baked beans or salad

Omelette £4.50

A child friendly size omelette filled with grated cheese, served with potato wedges and your choice of baked beans or salad

On Toast £3.50

Comfort food at its finest – your choice of cheese or beans on toast. Or for an extra £0.50 – have both!

Jacket Potato £4.00

Topped with cheese, or beans, or for an extra £0.50 have both!

**Fussy Eaters?** 

We know children can be picky with what they want to eat. If you have any questions, or if perhaps something isn't quite right for your child's needs, please ask and we will see what we can do!

#### Don't forget our specials board!



### **2 COURSE SUNDAY CARVERY MENU**

Served 12:00 – 14:30 – Bookings Essential

**Carvery Meats** 

Roast local topside of beef

Honey baked ham

Roasted turkey breast

Accompaniments

**Roast Potatoes** 

Yorkshire Pudding

Stuffing

Seasonal Vegetables

Homemade cauliflower & broccoli cheese

Gravy

A selection of sauces

**DESSERTS** 

Please ask your server for our dessert list at the end of your meal.

ADULTS £14.95

CHILDREN AGED 10 AND UNDER £9.50

All our meats are locally sourced!



### **DESSERT MENU**

Simply Ice Cream £2.50 per tub

Kentish producers of gourmet ice cream, produced in Bonnington near Ashford. Please ask the team for the flavours we have this month!

Honeycomb Sundae £4.95

Honeycomb ice cream, cream, cubes of homemade flapjack and toffee sauce

Chocolate Fudge Brownie Sundae £4.95

Warm homemade brownie, chocolate ice cream, cream, chocolate sauce and chocolate shavings

Banoffee Shortbread £4.95

Homemade shortbread, toffee ice cream, fresh banana, cream and toffee sauce

Hot Maple Waffle £4.95

Waffle, maple syrup, cream and ice cream

Soft Scoop Ice Cream £1.50 per scoop

Chocolate, strawberry, vanilla or honeycomb

Lickalix Ice Lollies £1.75

Flavours Vary

Don't forget our specials board!



|--|

HOT DRINKS	REGULAR	LARGE
Espresso – Single or Double	£1.95	£2.20
Americano	£2.25	£2.55
Cappuccino	£2.50	£2.80
Latte (plus £0.50 per shot of syrup)	£2.65	£2.95
Flat White	£2.55	
Mocha	£2.95	£3.45
Hot Chocolate	£2.95	£3.45
Tea – English, Earl Grey, Herbal	£1.65	
SOFT DRINKS & JUICES		
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta	£1.50	
Biddenden Apple Juice	£2.30	
Biddenden Pear Juice	£2.30	
Orange Juice	£1.80	
Botanical Ginger Beer	£2.30	
Homemade Lemonade	£2.10	
Kingsdown Mineral Water – 33CL / 1L	£1.95	£3.50
ALCOHOLIC DRINKS		
House Wine – Red / White / Rose – Bottle	£14.95	
House Wine – 125ML / 250 ML	£3.50	£5.25
Peroni (330ML 5.1%) / Stella (284ML 5%)	£2.95	
Biddenden Medium Cider (8.4%) 330ML	£3.50	
Thatchers Cider (4.8%) 440ML	£2.95	
Spitfire (4.5%) / Bishop's Finger (5.4%) 500ML	£3.10	
Guiness (4.1%) 440ML	£3.10	
Spirits – Single / Double	£3.50	£4.50